
NAME 
NOM RESIDENCE 	LOCAL DIVISION 

DIRECTION 
ROOM 	BUILDING 
PIECE 	EDIFICE 

AFFP 
FPO 
FLA 
GDD 
FPO 
ACRU 
SRB 
AFFP 
ECD 
APD 
POP 
ACRX 
ECL 
ACRG 
FAI 
AFC 
FPO 
AFMA 
PIC 

 GPS 
FPO' 
GAM 
Acrc 
ACLF 
FLC 
FAN 

 FPO 
AFFP 
PSSG 
ECD 
FAR 

 PAG 
PSI 
POP 

Mongeon Fernand V 
Montgomery mine  g 
Montgomery W H 
Montpetit J 
Montreuil Mlle C 
Moore D W 
Moore M D 
Moran Miss E M 
Morantz A L 
Moreau M P 
Morel Miss M 
Morin Miss H 
Morin Miss N 
Morissette J R 
Morley Miss Mary 
Môrreau Miss W 
Morrison Mrs C 
Moskalnk Miss D M 
Moule Mrs M 
Mueller Miss RB 
Milmford Mrs S 
Mundell Ian 
Mundy Gary 
Munro Mrs Jeanne 
Munro  Miss Jeanne E 
Mbnro John A 
MurdoCk  Mise  J 
Murphy James A 
Murphy J P 
Mbrphy Miss P E 
Murray D R 
Murray G 
Murray  Mrs Jeanne M 
Myles J F 

749-3541 
728-9755 
234-6190 
746-3196 
443-5654 
722-2049 
224-1823 
236-2485 
232-0376 
829-7046 
749-2763 
235-0476 
235-5098 
746-2162 
234-7169 
236-6187 
821-2370 
722-0290 
728-1589 
236-9218 
822-0493 
745-8691 
770-2025 
684-4263 
749-3424 
731-0777 
822-11066 
777-6360 
235-6937 
234,3786 
737-3082 
746-3822 
232-3037 
235-8226 

2-2528 
2-3378 
2-5406 
2-0871 
5-7461 
2-3222 
5-8001 
2-3841 
5-8028 
2-9448 
2-1594 
2-8724 
5-8727 
5-6615 
2-6170 
6-5027 
5-7463 
6 -o980 
6-4376 
6-7591 
5-8048 
6-5403 
2-3866 
2-1336 
2-0918 
6-4090 
5-7463 
2-2528 
2-5452 

 6-2021 
6-4090  
5-7694 
2-7051 
6-2467 

115 	Daly 
Besserer 

515 	Daly 
126 	Langevin 

Besserer 
311 	P.S. "B" 
316 	Daly Annex 
115 	Daly 
321 	Langevin 
408 	Copeland 
257 	E,B. - Ed. de l'Est 
209 	Langevin 
335 	Langevin 
537 	Congill 
621 	Congill 
430 	Daly 

Besserer 	• 
334 	Daly 

Daly 
504 	P.S. "B" 

Besserer 
113 	Langevin 
256 	E.B. - Ed. de l'Est 
600 	P.S. "B" 
14,-1 	Daly 
108 	P.S. "B" 

Besserer 
115 	Daly 
35 	E.B. - Ed. de l'Est 
330 	Langevin 
107 	P.S. "B" 
230 	Langevin 
208 	P.S. "B" 
257 	E.B. - Ed. de l'Est 

APOE 
AFFP 
FPO 
FLO 
FPO 
SRB 
ÂPRE 
AFP 
APD 
AMC 
UNS 
FPO 
ECD 
SRB 

Nadon L 
Nash Lorne W 
Natchuk W 
Negus Miss E 
NeidY Miss E  
Malles M K 
Nelson J 

. Nesbitt Miss p 
Nicholson Miss Thelma 
Nimmo M A 
Noble John 
Norman Miss E 
Northgrave Brian 
Nyznik P 

986-8390 
731-4088 
749-2569 
236-9069 
722-6078 
745-2834 
829-3852 
825-1465 
234,3556 
225-5061 
733-9985 
731-0294 
236-9235 
225-5379 

2-4892 
2-2528 
5-7032 
6-6316 
5-7631 
2-7606 
2-7642 
2-6171 
2-7470 
2-1255 
2-804o 
2-3378 
2-5421 
2-6120 

232 	Copeland 
115 	DaIY 

Besserer 
520 	Daly 

Besserer 
321 	Daly Annex 
301 	Copeland 
115 	Daly 
4144 	.Copeland 
248 	E.B. - Ed. de l'Est 
422A 	Daly 

.Besserer 
313 	Langevin 
121 	Daly Annex 

17 


